
CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF HARYANA 

Activity Schedule of CUCET-2019  

Schedule of Interviews & Counselling for Admission to Research Programmes 

Online Application: All the candidates are required to register themselves online on the 

University website after declaration of results of CUCET-2019 to participate in the online 

Counselling. The candidates are required to submit the required documents and pay the fee 

on offer of admission, which will be intimated to them during counselling. 

ACTIVITY DATE 

Start of submission of online applications 
for all programmes 

13-03-2019 

Closing of submission of online applications 
for all programmes 

13-04-2019 extended up 
to  

20-04-2019 

Issue of admit cards 10-05-2019 

CUCET exam Dates 25th and 26th May,2019 

Answer key upload 27-05-2019 

Grievances, if any, upto 29-05-2019 

Redressal of Grievances & upload of 
corrected answer keys (if any) 

05-06-2019 

Declaration of Result 21-06-2019 

 

Schedule of Interviews and Counselling for the Research Programmes: 

Sr. No. Activity/Event Date 

1 Start of Online Registration for Admission in 

CUH 

Registration fee: Rs. 300/- (Except SC/ST/ 

PWD) 

26-06-2019 (Wednesday) 

2 Last date for Online Registration 15-07-2019 (Monday) 

3 Display of the List of ‘Qualified’ and ‘Exempted’ 

candidates on University Website 

18-07-2019 (Thursday) 

First Counselling 

1 Reporting Time for Interview (M.Phil.) 05-08-2019 (Monday) 

(09:00-11:00 AM) 

2 Display of Category-Wise Merit-List & Waiting 

List 

05-08-2019 (Monday) 

3 Depositing of Fees 05-08-2018 (Monday) 

to 

06-08-2019 (Tuesday) 

(Up to 04:00 PM) 

4 Display of Vacant Seats (If any) 07-08-2019 (Wednesday) 



5 Reporting time for Interview (Ph.D.) 07-08-2019 (Wednesday) 

(09:00 -11:00 AM) 

6 Display of Category-Wise Merit-List & Waiting 

List 

08-08-2019 (Thursday) 

7 Depositing of Fees 08-08-2019 (Thursday) 

to 

09-08-2019 (Friday) 

(Up to 04:00 PM) 

8 Display of Vacant Seats (If any) 10-08-2019 (Saturday) 

Admission against Vacant Seats  (If Any) 

1 Reporting time for counselling of M.Phil. 

against waiting list drawn on the basis of 

Interview 

13-08-2019 (Tuesday) 

2 Depositing of Fees 13-08-2019 (Tuesday) 

to 

14-08-2019 (Wednesday) 

(Up to 04:00 PM) 

3 Reporting time for counselling of Ph.D. 

against waiting list drawn on the basis of 

Interview 

13-08-2019 (Monday) 

4 Depositing of Fees 13-08-2019 (Tuesday)  

to  

14-08-2019 (Wednesday) 

(Up to 04:00 PM) 

5. Commencement of Course-work Classes  16-08-2019 (Friday) 

 


